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14. Clubcup 1. Dezember 2012

Name

Mitglieder

SW Zeit

Punkte

WB Rang

Punkte

Fun Zeit

Punkte

Total

Rang

Gruppe Robin

Pleyer Robin
Tyler Joel
Hugin Rosam
Giulaj Kristijan

02,28,28

11

15

00,29,00

10

36

Musliriegel

Steiger Cyrill
Mdller Leon
Taricco Lia
Goncalves Sabine

02,23,03

12

00,26,28

12

27

Kartoffelpinguin

Albers Frank
Albers Veit
Widmer Robin
Widmer Joel

02,59,59

00,27,72

11

21

Cubcakes

Schwendener Josselyne
Schwendener Marlene
Schlegel Tiffany

Konrad Daniel

02,50,04

00,34,31

19

die 4 Wasserratten

Oats Isabelle
Kovalovs Vitaly
Grieguszies Paul
Grieguszies Nikita

03,15,06

00,37,19

15

Namenlos

Rusch Samuel
Rusch Thomas
Milovanovic Marko
Milovanovic Nikola

03,30,31

00,42,72

15

Wasserflitzer

Ingold Sarah

Blum Anais
Heidemann Vanessa
Rittimann Elena

03,22,35

00,35,25

13




Name

Mitglieder

SW Zeit

Punkte

WB Rang

Punkte

Fun Zeit

Punkte

Total

Rang

Die 2001er

Keroc Dominik
Rusch Gino
Badulescu Nicolai
Widmer Cami

03,35,87

01,05,82

13

die 4 Smiliees

Oats Alexandra
Laux Christian
Brihlmann Jannisa
Granzin Lea

02,49,41

00,43,19

12

Mancinos

Macino Davide
Macino Giuliano
Macino Adamo
Macino Lisa

02,43,78

10

00,47,60

12

Gruppo Internationale

Delle Donne Zeno
Delle Donne Nevio
Martynenko Andrery
Causevic Almedina

04,04,28

00,32,16

10

11

Four

Albers Hagen
Cerpolloni Tommaso
Stadler Stephanos
Arpagaus Amun

03,44,54

00,38,75

12

Herzliche Gratulation an alle Teilnehmerinnen und Teilnehmer
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